
SABC FIXTURES 2024

Day Date Time Venue Opponent League/Cup
Monday 22/04/24
Tuesday 23/04/24
Wednesday 24/04/24
Thursday 25/04/24
Friday 26/04/24
Saturday 27/04/24
Sunday 28/04/24
Monday 29/04/24
Tuesday 30/04/24 18.45 Away Cawston County 
Wednesday 01/05/24
Thursday 02/05/24 18.30 Away Bawdeswell Cawston 
Friday 03/05/24
Saturday 04/05/24
Sunday 05/05/24
Monday 06/05/24 14.00 Home Charity Open Pairs 3 Bowl  Tournament
Tuesday 07/05/24 18.45 Home Cromer Marrams County 
Wednesday 08/05/24
Thursday 09/05/24 18.30 Away Hellesdon City
Friday 10/05/24 18.30 Away Lakeside Cawston
Saturday 11/05/24
Sunday 12/05/24
Monday 13/05/24 18.30 HomeAway Sheringham Morley Cawston KO Cup
Tuesday 14/05/24 18.45 Away Smallburgh & Dilham County 
Wednesday 15/05/24
Thursday 16/05/24 18.45 Home Cromer Marrams County Cup
Friday 17/05/24 18.30 Away Cawston Cawston
Saturday 18/05/24
Sunday 19/05/24
Monday 20/05/24 18.30 Home Holt Cawston
Tuesday 21/05/24 18.30 Home Horstead City
Wednesday 22/05/24
Thursday 23/05/24
Friday 24/05/24 18.30 Away Hethersett City
Saturday 25/05/24
Sunday 26/05/24
Monday 27/05/24
Tuesday 28/05/24 18.45 Away Overstrand County
Wednesday 29/05/24
Thursday 30/05/24 18.45 Home Cawston Cawston 
Friday 31/05/24 18.30 Home Heartsease City
Saturday 01/06/24
Sunday 02/06/24
Monday 03/06/24 18.45 Home/Away ? Cawston Cup 
Tuesday 04/06/24 18.45 Away Holt County
Wednesday 05/06/24
Thursday 06/06/24 18.30 Away Sprowston Rec City
Friday 07/06/24 18.45 Home Horsford Cawston
Saturday 08/06/24
Sunday 09/06/24
Monday 10/06/24 18.45 Home New Rd Cawston
Tuesday 11/06/24 18.45 Home Suffield Park County 
Wednesday 12/06/24
Thursday 13/06/24 18.45 Away Gressenhall Cawston
Friday 14/06/24
Saturday 15/06/24
Sunday 16/06/24
Monday 17/06/24 18.45 Home/Away ? Cawston Cup Semi
Tuesday 18/06/24 18.45 Home Cawston County
Wednesday 19/06/24 18.45 Away Bintree Cawston
Thursday 20/06/24 18.30 Away Heartsease City
Friday 21/06/24
Saturday 22/06/24
Sunday 23/06/24
Monday 24/06/24 18.45 Away Horsford Cawston 
Tuesday 25/06/24 18.45 Away Cromer Marrams County
Wednesday 26/06/24
Thursday 27/06/24 18.45 Home Lyng Cawston
Friday 28/06/24
Saturday 29/06/24
Sunday 30/06/24
Monday 01/07/24 18.45 Home Sheringham Morley Cawston
Tuesday 02/07/24 18.45 Home Smallburgh & Dilham County 
Wednesday 03/07/24
Thursday 04/07/24
Friday 05/07/24 18.30 Away Reepham Cawston



SABC FIXTURES 2024

Saturday 06/07/24 10.00 Aylsham Ladies Semi Finals NCWBA
Sunday 07/07/24 9.30 Cawston Mens area finals NCBA
Monday 08/07/24 18.45 Away Holt Cawston 
Tuesday 09/07/24 18.45 Home Sprowston Rec City
Wednesday 10/07/24
Thursday 11/07/24 18.30 Away ? Semi Final Sub Cup
Friday 12/07/24 18.30 Home Hellesdon City
Saturday 13/07/24 10.00 Aylsham Ladies County Finals NCWBA
Sunday 14/07/24 9.30 RG Carters Mens County Semi Finals NCBA
Monday 15/07/24 18.45 Home Bintree Cawston
Tuesday 16/07/24 18.45 Home Overstrand County 
Wednesday 17/07/24
Thursday 18/07/24 18.30 Away ? County Cup Semis NCBA
Friday 19/07/24 18.45 Home Reepham Cawston
Saturday 20/07/24 14.00 Swanton KO Cup Final Cawston
Sunday 21/07/24 9.30 RG Carters Mens County Finals NCBA
Monday 22/07/24 18.45 Away Sheringham Morley Cawston
Tuesday 23/07/24 18.45 Home Holt County
Wednesday 24/07/24
Thursday 25/07/24 18.30 Away ? Sub Cup Final NCBA
Friday 26/07/24 18.30 Away Anglian Windows City
Saturday 27/07/24
Sunday 28/07/24 14.00 Swanton Charity Tournament for EACH
Monday 29/07/24 18.45 Away New Rd Cawston
Tuesday 30/07/24 18.45 Away Suffield Park County
Wednesday 31/07/24
Thursday 01/08/24 18.30 Away ? County Cup final NCBA
Friday 02/08/24 18.30 Home Gressenhall Cawston
Saturday 03/08/24
Sunday 04/08/24
Monday 05/08/24 18.30 Home Bawdeswell Cawston
Tuesday 06/08/24
Wednesday 07/08/24 18.30 Away Horstead City
Thursday 08/08/24
Friday 09/08/24 18.30 Home Anglian Windows City
Saturday 10/08/24 10.30/13.15 TBA ? County League Play Off County
Sunday 11/08/24
Monday 12/08/24 18.30 Home Hethersett City
Tuesday 13/08/24 18.30 Away Lyng Cawston
Wednesday 14/08/24
Thursday 15/08/24
Friday 16/08/24 18.30 Home Lakeside Cawston
Saturday 17/08/24
Sunday 18/08/24
Monday 19/08/24
Tuesday 20/08/24
Wednesday 21/08/24
Thursday 22/08/24
Friday 23/08/24
Saturday 24/08/24
Sunday 25/08/24
Monday 26/08/24
Tuesday 27/08/24
Wednesday 28/08/24
Thursday 29/08/24
Friday 30/08/24
Saturday 31/08/24
Sunday 01/09/24
Monday 02/09/24
Tuesday 03/09/24
Wednesday 04/09/24
Thursday 05/09/24
Friday 06/09/24
Saturday 07/09/24 13.00 Swanton Cawston League President's Cup
Sunday 08/09/24
Sunday 22/09/24 10.30 Smallburgh NN Area meeting
Friday 25/10/24 6.30 for 7.00 Wensum Valley County Bowls Dinner
Sunday 03/11/24 10.00 R G Carters NCBA AGM
Monday 04/11/24 10.00 County Arts NCWBA AGM
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